

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 396 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 17, delete everything after "(a)"
- 1.3 Page 1, delete lines 18 to 20
- 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "(c)"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 3, delete "(d)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 7, delete "(e)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 8, delete "to (d)" and insert "and (b)"